—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal Elementary
School Psychologist
Speech Therapist

Teacher Regular Education

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Vice Principal Elementary
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

Teacher Regular Education

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

School Secretary |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary

Peres Elementary

Total Wages
$108,318
$92,039
$89,377
$84,900
$79,011
$78,301
$76,162
$76,030
$75,999
$75,357
$72,186
$70,788
$70,297
$68,179
$67,606
$66,608
$66,172
$65,954
$65,891
$65,614
$65,048
$63,413
$62,645
$56,998
$55,011
$51,768
$46,258
$45,887
$44,692
$44,074
$40,876



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,

Custodian

Graduate Tutor

School Comm Qutreach Worker

School Comm Qutreach Worker Bil

Leave Unpaid Utr

Teacher Sp Ed

Graduate Tutor

Leave Unpaid Utr

Teacher Regular Education
Inst Assistant Sp Ed

Typist Clerk |

Special Education Assistant
El Preschool Inst Assistant
Special Education Assistant
El Preschool Inst Assistant Bil
Teacher Regular Education
Food Service Aide

Special Education Assistant
Teacher Regular Education
Classroom Support Aide

El Tk Instructional Assistant

Special Education Assistant

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary
Peres Elementary

Peres Elementary

$40,362
$40,059
$36,539
$33,492
$32,705
$31,322
$30,119
$29,953
$27,265
$26,012
$24,480
$22,147
$22,025
$20,716
$20,636
$20,006
$18,840
$17,968
$16,276
$13,313
$11,773

$8,589



