	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$108,318
2.	School Psychologist		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$92,039
3.	Speech Therapist		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$89,377
4.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$84,900
5.	Teacher On Special Assignment		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$79,011
6.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$78,301
7.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$76,162
8.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$76,030
9.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$75,999
10.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$75,357
11.	Vice Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$72,186
12.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$70,788
13.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$70,297
14.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$68,179
15.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$67,606
16.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$66,608
17.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$66,172
18.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$65,954
19.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$65,891
20.	Teacher On Special Assignment		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$65,614
21.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$65,048
22.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$63,413
23.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$62,645
24.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$56,998
25.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$55,011
26.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$51,768
27.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$46,258
28.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$45,887
29.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$44,692
30.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$44,074
31.	School Secretary I		West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$40,876

32.	Custodian	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$40,362
33.	Graduate Tutor	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$40,059
34.	School Comm Outreach Worker	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$36,539
35.	School Comm Outreach Worker Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$33,492
36.	Leave Unpaid Utr	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$32,705
37.	Teacher Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$31,322
38.	Graduate Tutor	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$30,119
39.	Leave Unpaid Utr	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$29,953
40.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$27,265
41.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$26,012
42.	Typist Clerk I	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$24,480
43.	Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$22,147
44.	El Preschool Inst Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$22,025
45.	Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$20,716
46.	El Preschool Inst Assistant Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$20,636
47.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$20,006
48.	Food Service Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$18,840
49.	Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$17,968
50.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$16,276
51.	Classroom Support Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$13,313
52.	El Tk Instructional Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$11,773
53.	Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Peres Elementary	\$8,589